COR ANNU	PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT 1999			Katheri Secretar	RTMENT OF STATE ne Harris y of State CORPORATIONS	Secreta	999 8:00 am ary of State 90009 007 ***150.00	1
. Corporation	MENT # 64 TEAM OF FLOR	44646 NDA INC.					143 - 2000 - 7	
•	e of Business		Mailing Addres					
1900 BISCAYN 20	AC DLAD.		620					
iami fl 3318	1		MIAMI FL 33181	1		DO NOT WRI 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	TE IN THIS SPACE	
						11/08/1979		
. Principal P	lace of Business		2a. Mailing Ade	dress		4. FEI Number	Applied For	
l]			26			59-1951498	Not Applicat	
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	/	Süite, Apt.	#, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	58.75 Additional	
2 City & Stat			27 City & Stat	te	<u> </u>	6. Election Campaign Financing	\$ 5.00 May Be	
3			28			Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees	
Zip	Cour	ntry	Zip	l	Country	8. This corporation owes the curre		
<u>ا</u>	9. Name and Add	trees of Current	29 Registered Agen		30	Intangible Personal Property. 10. Name and Address of New R		-
			Tragiotorica Agen	<u>-</u>	81 Name			
	AMSON, NEAL				82 Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	able)	•
1 10/					t 1	•		
	0 BISCAYNE BLVD)						
SUI	TE 620				83			
SUIT NOF	TE 620 RTH MIAMI FL 3318	ections 607.0502	of Florida, Such ch	ande was a	84 City s, the above-named corporation of the corpo	oration submits this statement for the pution's board of directors. I hereby acception	FL 85 Zip Code urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	
SUN NOR	TE 620 RTH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of suregistered agent, or b am familiar with, and a	ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat	of Florida. Such cha lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	ange was a 7.0505, Flo	84 City s, the above-named corpution thorized by the corporational Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urgose of changing its registered	(66)
SUN NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of sir- registered agent, or b am familiar with, and a	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat	of Florida. Such ch lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	ange was a 7.0505, Flo	84 City s, the above-named corp- uthorized by the corporat rida Statutes.	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	PL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	ion 10
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE 12. ITLE	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of ser- registered agent, or bi- am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed na- V ABRAMSON, NEA	ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND	of Florida. Such ch lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	ange was a)7.0505, Flo (NO	84 City s, the above-named corpution thorized by the corporational statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13.	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	L prose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	034 (5/99)
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of ser- registered agent, or b am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed na Signature, typed or pr	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat me of registered agent OFFICERS AND VL STREET	of Florida. Such ch lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	ange was a)7.0505, Flo (NO	84 City s, the above-named corporation corporation rida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	L prose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	E034
SUN NOR office or agent. I SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of ser- registered agent, or bi- am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed na- V ABRAMSON, NEA	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat me of registered agent OFFICERS AND VL STREET	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	Inge was a a provide the second secon	84 City s, the above-named corpution corporat rida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt he appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit	CR2E034
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ATV-ST-ZIP ITLE	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature of the agent, or bis am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ne V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	ange was a)7.0505, Flo (NO	84 City s, the above-named corporative retrieved by the corporation of	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	L prose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	CR2E034
SUIT NOR II. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE AME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature of the agent, or bias am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ne V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	Inge was a a provide the second secon	84 City s, the above-named corpution corporat rida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt he appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit	CR2E034
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE 12. ITLE IAME ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITL	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature of the agent, or be am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ne V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	Inge was a a provide the second secon	84 City s, the above-named corpution corporation rida Statutes. rida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt he appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit	CR2E034
SUIT NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE 12. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITT-ST-ZIP ITREET ADDRESS ITT-ST-ZIP	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	Inge was a a provide the second secon	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.1 TITLE	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt he appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit	CR2E034
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. I SIGNATURE 12. ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporation Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit	CR2E034
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. 1 SIGNATURE 12. ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.3 STREET ADDRESS	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit	CR2E034
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. 1 SIGNATURE 12. ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporation Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered DATE FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addit Change Addit	noi CR2E034
SUN NOR 11. Pursuan office or agent. 1 SIGNATURE 2. ITLE ITLE ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE ITREET ADDRESS ITTY-ST-ZIP ITLE	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corpution City rida Statutes. City	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	noi CR2E034
SUN NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	noi CR2E034
SUN NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. Ithorized Agent signature re 13. Ithorized Agent signature re 14. Ithe Agent signature re 2.1 Ithe Agent signature re 2.1 Ithe Agent signature re 2.1 Ithe Agent signature re 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 Ithe Agent signature re 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 Ithe Agent signature re 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion CU22E034
SUN NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian am familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ner V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. Image: Corput Statutes in the corporating Statutes in the corporating Statutes in the corporation of	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion CU22E034
SUN NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed new V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. Ithorized Agent signature re 13. Ithorized Agent signature re 14. Ithe Agent signature re 2.1 Ithe Agent signature re 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 Ithe Agent signature re 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 Ithe Agent signature re 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion CU22E034
SUIT NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature agent, or bian familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed new V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEV 18181 NE 31 CT	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat ame of registered agent OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating statutes. Image: Corput statutes and the corporating statutes and the corporation and the corporating statutes and the corporation and the corporating and the corporating and the corporating and the corporation a	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion CU22E034
SUIT NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature of the provisions of signature of the provisions of signature of the provision of t	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9 FL	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE	84 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature reintly statutes. 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion
SUIT NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature, or bian familiar with, and a Signature, typed or printed ne V ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEVI 18181 NE 31 CT N. MIAMI BEACH	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9 FL	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating statutes. Ithorized by the corporating statutes. 11 TTE: Registered Agent signature reint as statutes. 13. Ithorized by the corporating statutes. 13. Ithorized by the corporating statutes. 13. Ithorized by the corporating statutes. 14. Ithe thorized by the corporating statutes. 23. STREET ADDRESS 24. CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 Ithe thorized by the corporating statutes. 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TTLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion
SUN NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signature of the provisions of signature of the provisions of signature of the provision of t	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat OFFICERS AND AL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9 FL	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporation of the second statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature realized and statutes. 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME 6.3 STREET ADDRESS	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered pt the appointment as registered	tion
SUTI NOF	TE 620 TH MIAMI FL 3318 t to the provisions of signed agent, or bian familiar with, and a signeture, typed or printed na Signeture, typed or printed na ABRAMSON, NEA 5310 NORTH 37 HOLLYWOOD FL P AUERBACH, ZEVI 18181 NE 31 CT N. MIAMI BEACH	1 ections 607.0502 oth, in the State c accept the obligat OFFICERS AND VL STREET 33021-2201 IN H9 FL	of Florida. Such ch. lions of, section 60 and title if applicable.	Ange was a 17.0505, Flo (NO DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City s, the above-named corputhorized by the corporating Statutes. Image: Corput Statutes of Corputation Statutes of Corputa	uon's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing its registered	tion

599145-90009-17 644646

The Ad Team of Florida, Inc 11900 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 620 Miami, Fl. 33181

July 13,1999

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Annual Report Filings P. O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Fl. 32302-1500

Re: The Ad Team of Florida, Inc. EI 59-1951498

Gentlemen/Ladies:

Enclosed find our 1999 Corporate Annual Report and check for \$150.00.

We respectfully request your acceptance of our check for \$150.00 for the following reasons:

Our company has been incorporated in the State since November, 1979. We have never missed the due date any time in the past, this year we either did not receive or misplaced our first notice. In any case our failure to file our 1999 Corporation Annual Report was not intentional or willful but solely because of the reasons stated above.

Your consideration of the above reason and waiver of the \$400.00 late fee will be appreciated.

Truly Yours,

IN C Richard Flury, Controller